## L09000005250

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300140563423

01/15/09--01022--001 \*\*125.00

Effective Date 02 01 09

09 JAN 15 AM II: 04

T. HAMPTON

JAN 1 6 2009

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Budget Accounting Tax Services, LLC
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Thomas W. McGraw
(Name of Person)
Camzu I LLC
(Firm/Company)
500 Bayview Drive Unit 724
(Address)
Sunny Isles Beach FL 33160
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Thomas W. McGraw at ( 786 ) 553-2231
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
England is a shook for the following amount:
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:    \$\sumset\$ \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$125.00 Filing Fee  \$\sumset\$ \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$130.00 Filing Fee  \$ \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$155.00 Filing Fee  \$ \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status  \$\text{ Certified Copy}  \$\text{ Certified Copy}  \$\text{ Certified Copy}  \$\text{ Certified Copy}  \$\text{ (additional copy is enclosed)}  \$ \$\text{ Certified Copy}  \$\text{ (additional copy is enclosed)}  \$\tex
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314  Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
Spokege W Mat Grand.

Effective Date 02 01 09

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Na	ame:			
The name of the	Limited Liability Company is	s:		
				•
	ounting Tax Services,			
(1	Must end with the words "Limited Lial	bility Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - A	ddwara			: .
	ess and street address of the	nrincinal offi	ice of the Limited L	iability Company is:
The manife addition	ess and shoot address of the	pimioipai oiri	oc of the Emilion E	adding Company is.
Principal Office Address:		Mailing	Address:	
500 Bayview Drive U	Jnit 724	500 Bayvie	w Drive Unit 724	
Sunny Isles Beach FL	. 33160		s Beach FL 33160	<del></del>
	•			
•	n active Florida registration.)  Florida street address of the	registered a	gent are:	
ri mareka in	Thomas W. McGrav	<b>N</b> 1352 - 6.		
	Nam		3000	
	500 Bayview Drive	Unit 724	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Florida street a	ddress (P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	Sunny Isles Beach	FL <sub>E</sub> 33160	<u> </u>	
,	City, State	, and Zip		
liability comp registered agent (	ned as registered agent and to any at the place designated in and agree to act in this capact g to the proper and complete p	this certifica ity. I further	ite, I hereby accept t agree to comply with	he appointment as h the provisions of all

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM		Thomas W. McGraw
		500 Bayview Drive Unit 724
		Sunny Isles Beach FL 33160 (575 (1900) A 300 (5)
MGR	9 W	Carlos A. Molina
	on fibritancy may be sought from a	Sunny Isles Beach FL 33160 hath a State of the State of t
	Security Subjects	same coper assist to assess
		200 - 200 -
in the second	on and the standard of the sta	
t des comments	to be transition to the same formation of the same	Secretarizationes e la replication est est est.

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: February 1, 2009 (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

**REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** 

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Thomas W. McGraw

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

المناح والإراق الانتا

SECRE LART OF STATIONS
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS